Day

2018-02-19

2018-02- 20

Tota

Bot Sessions Overall

Sessions  Sessions Sessions

e (St el Initiated Started Fail ed

Moni t ori ng 22 22 0
Servi ce 14 14 0
Unspeci fi ed 2 2 0
Tot al 38 38 0
Moni tori ng 15 13 0
Notification 1 1 0
Servi ce 16 15 1
Unspeci fi ed 1 1 0
Tot al 33 30 1

71 68 1
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Rej ect ed
To Start
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Sessi ons
I nterrupted

= O O N o

w = o

Messages
Sent

759
313

43
1,115
293

48

442

13

796
1,911



Day

2018-02-19

2018-02- 20

Tota

Bot Category

Moni tori ng
Servi ce
Unspeci fi ed
Tot al

Moni tori ng
Notification
Servi ce
Unspeci fi ed

Tot al

Messages
Recei ved

897
569
69
1,535
566
37
606
31
1, 240
2,775

Bot Sessions Overall

%
Sessi ons
Fai | ed

0. 00%
0. 00%
0. 00%
0. 00%
0. 00%
0. 00%
6.67%
0. 00%
3.33%
1.47%

Sessi ons
Dur ati on

00: 05: 45
00:03: 21
00: 00: 56
00:10: 01
00: 03: 25
00: 00: 02
00: 05: 06
00: 00: 17
00: 08: 50
00: 18: 51

2/2

Avg

Sessi on
Dur ati on

00: 00:
00: 00:
00: 00:

00: 00:

00: 00:
00: 00:
00: 00:
00: 00:

00: 00:
00: 00:

16
14
28
16
16
02
20
17
18
17

Avg
Messages
Sent

34.50
22.36
21.50
29. 34
22.54
48. 00
29. 47
13. 00
26.53
28.10

Avg
Messages
Recei ved

40. 77
40. 64
34.50
40. 39
43.54
37.00
40. 40
31.00
41. 33
40. 81



